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Martinez Madmen FFB Draft  -  AFC Conference
    Tue., Sep 4 2012  10:26:07 PM
    Rounds: 25 

Round 1
    1.  Dye   -   Green Bay Packers  QB, GNB
    2.  Galindo   -   Calvin Johnson  WR, DET
    3.  Reilly   -   New Orleans Saints  QB, NOR
    4.  Pete & Bob   -   New England Patriots  QB, NWE
    5.  Burke   -   LeSean McCoy  RB, PHI
    6.  Gainza   -   Detroit Lions  QB, DET

Round 2
    1.  Burke   -   Darren McFadden  RB, OAK
    2.  Pete & Bob   -   Arian Foster  RB, HOU
    3.  Gainza   -   Carolina Panthers  QB, CAR
    4.  Galindo   -   Atlanta Falcons  QB, ATL
    5.  Reilly   -   Ray Rice  RB, BAL
    6.  Dye   -   Larry Fitzgerald  WR, ARI

Round 3
    1.  Pete & Bob   -   Andre Johnson  WR, HOU
    2.  Reilly   -   Matt Forte  RB, CHI
    3.  Gainza   -   Chris Johnson  RB, TEN
    4.  Dye   -   Ryan Mathews  RB, SDG
    5.  Burke   -   Julio Jones  WR, ATL
    6.  Galindo   -   Jamaal Charles  RB, KAN

Round 4
    1.  Galindo   -   A.J. Green  WR, CIN
    2.  Dye   -   Victor Cruz  WR, NYG
    3.  Gainza   -   DeMarco Murray  RB, DAL
    4.  Reilly   -   Maurice Jones-Drew  RB, JAC
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Roddy White  WR, ATL
    6.  Burke   -   New York Giants  QB, NYG

Round 5
    1.  Galindo   -   Greg Jennings  WR, GNB
    2.  Dye   -   Brandon Marshall  WR, CHI
    3.  Gainza   -   Fred Jackson  RB, BUF
    4.  Reilly   -   Hakeem Nicks  WR, NYG
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   San Diego Chargers  QB, SDG
    6.  Burke   -   Jordy Nelson  WR, GNB

Round 6
    1.  Galindo   -   Marshawn Lynch  RB, SEA
    2.  Dye   -   Trent Richardson  RB, CLE
    3.  Gainza   -   Percy Harvin  WR, MIN
    4.  Reilly   -   Dallas Cowboys  QB, DAL
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Steven Jackson  RB, STL
    6.  Burke   -   Willis McGahee  RB, DEN

Round 7
    1.  Galindo   -   Philadelphia Eagles  QB, PHI
    2.  Dye   -   Adrian Peterson  RB, MIN
    3.  Gainza   -   Mike Wallace  WR, PIT
    4.  Reilly   -   Marques Colston  WR, NOR
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Rob Gronkowski  TE, NWE
    6.  Burke   -   Denver Broncos  QB, DEN

Round 8
    1.  Galindo   -   Darren Sproles  RB, NOR
    2.  Dye   -   Washington Redskins  QB, WAS
    3.  Gainza   -   Jimmy Graham  TE, NOR
    4.  Reilly   -   Dwayne Bowe  WR, KAN
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Houston Texans  QB, HOU
    6.  Burke   -   Torrey Smith  WR, BAL

Round 9
    1.  Galindo   -   San Francisco 49ers  K, SFO
    2.  Dye   -   Michael Turner  RB, ATL
    3.  Gainza   -   Wes Welker  WR, NWE
    4.  Reilly   -   Dez Bryant  WR, DAL
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Green Bay Packers  K, GNB
    6.  Burke   -   Eric Decker  WR, DEN

Round 10
    1.  Galindo   -   DeSean Jackson  WR, PHI
    2.  Dye   -   Miles Austin  WR, DAL
    3.  Gainza   -   Antonio Brown  WR, PIT
    4.  Reilly   -   Brandon Lloyd  WR, NWE
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Demaryius Thomas  WR, DEN
    6.  Burke   -   Reggie Bush  RB, MIA

Round 11
    1.  Galindo   -   Steve Smith  WR, CAR
    2.  Dye   -   Jeremy Maclin  WR, PHI
    3.  Gainza   -   Doug Martin  RB, TAM
    4.  Reilly   -   Steve Johnson  WR, BUF
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Frank Gore  RB, SFO
    6.  Burke   -   Kenny Britt  WR, TEN

Round 12
    1.  Galindo   -   Ahmad Bradshaw  RB, NYG
    2.  Dye   -   Vincent Jackson  WR, TAM
    3.  Gainza   -   Pierre Garcon  WR, WAS
    4.  Reilly   -   Chicago Bears  QB, CHI
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   San Francisco 49ers  Def/ST, SFO
    6.  Burke   -   Kevin Smith  RB, DET
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Round 13
    1.  Galindo   -   Cincinnati Bengals  QB, CIN
    2.  Dye   -   Peyton Hillis  RB, KAN
    3.  Gainza   -   Donald Brown  RB, IND
    4.  Reilly   -   Tennessee Titans  K, TEN
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Isaac Redman  RB, PIT
    6.  Burke   -   Oakland Raiders  QB, OAK

Round 14
    1.  Galindo   -   Jonathan Stewart  RB, CAR
    2.  Dye   -   Pittsburgh Steelers  QB, PIT
    3.  Gainza   -   BenJarvus Green-Ellis  RB, CIN
    4.  Reilly   -   DeAngelo Williams  RB, CAR
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Robert Meachem  WR, SDG
    6.  Burke   -   Green Bay Packers  Def/ST, GNB

Round 15
    1.  Galindo   -   C.J. Spiller  RB, BUF
    2.  Dye   -   New England Patriots  K, NWE
    3.  Gainza   -   Reggie Wayne  WR, IND
    4.  Reilly   -   Chicago Bears  Def/ST, CHI
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Toby Gerhart  RB, MIN
    6.  Burke   -   Baltimore Ravens  QB, BAL

Round 16
    1.  Galindo   -   Roy Helu  RB, WAS
    2.  Dye   -   Indianapolis Colts  QB, IND
    3.  Gainza   -   Dallas Cowboys  K, DAL
    4.  Reilly   -   Cedric Benson  RB, GNB
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Randy Moss  WR, SFO
    6.  Burke   -   Buffalo Bills  Def/ST, BUF

Round 17
    1.  Galindo   -   Buffalo Bills  QB, BUF
    2.  Dye   -   Darrius Heyward-Bey  WR, OAK
    3.  Gainza   -   Philadelphia Eagles  Def/ST, PHI
    4.  Reilly   -   Pittsburgh Steelers  Def/ST, PIT
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Seattle Seahawks  Def/ST, SEA
    6.  Burke   -   Chris Wells  RB, ARI

Round 18
    1.  Galindo   -   Houston Texans  Def/ST, HOU
    2.  Dye   -   Baltimore Ravens  Def/ST, BAL
    3.  Gainza   -   Ben Tate  RB, HOU
    4.  Reilly   -   Denver Broncos  K, DEN
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Michael Bush  RB, CHI
    6.  Burke   -   Malcom Floyd  WR, SDG

Round 19
    1.  Galindo   -   Justin Blackmon  WR, JAC
    2.  Dye   -   Jahvid Best  RB, DET
    3.  Gainza   -   Seattle Seahawks  QB, SEA
    4.  Reilly   -   Ryan Williams  RB, ARI
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Taiwan Jones  RB, OAK
    6.  Burke   -   Arizona Cardinals  Def/ST, ARI

Round 20
    1.  Galindo   -   Nate Washington  WR, TEN
    2.  Dye   -   Brandon Jacobs  RB, SFO
    3.  Gainza   -   New York Giants  Def/ST, NYG
    4.  Reilly   -   Detroit Lions  Def/ST, DET
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Denarius Moore  WR, OAK
    6.  Burke   -   Oakland Raiders  K, OAK

Round 21
    1.  Galindo   -   Atlanta Falcons  K, ATL
    2.  Dye   -   Washington Redskins  Def/ST, WAS
    3.  Gainza   -   Chicago Bears  K, CHI
    4.  Reilly   -   Shonn Greene  RB, NYJ
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Detroit Lions  K, DET
    6.  Burke   -   New Orleans Saints  K, NOR

Round 22
    1.  Galindo   -   New England Patriots  Def/ST, NWE
    2.  Dye   -   Oakland Raiders  Def/ST, OAK
    3.  Gainza   -   Dallas Cowboys  Def/ST, DAL
    4.  Reilly   -   St. Louis Rams  QB, STL
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Tampa Bay Buccaneers  QB, TAM
    6.  Burke   -   Randall Cobb  WR, GNB

Round 23
    1.  Galindo   -   Denver Broncos  Def/ST, DEN
    2.  Dye   -   Kansas City Chiefs  Def/ST, KAN
    3.  Gainza   -   New York Jets  Def/ST, NYJ
    4.  Reilly   -   Tennessee Titans  Def/ST, TEN
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Atlanta Falcons  Def/ST, ATL
    6.  Burke   -   David Wilson  RB, NYG

Round 24
    1.  Galindo   -   Jacksonville Jaguars  Def/ST, JAC
    2.  Dye   -   Pittsburgh Steelers  K, PIT
    3.  Gainza   -   Washington Redskins  K, WAS
    4.  Reilly   -   San Diego Chargers  K, SDG
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Tampa Bay Buccaneers  Def/ST, TAM
    6.  Burke   -   Cincinnati Bengals  Def/ST, CIN
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Round 25
    1.  Galindo   -   Indianapolis Colts  K, IND
    2.  Dye   -   New York Jets  K, NYJ
    3.  Gainza   -   Tennessee Titans  QB, TEN
    4.  Reilly   -   Antonio Gates  TE, SDG
    5.  Pete & Bob   -   Houston Texans  K, HOU
    6.  Burke   -   Minnesota Vikings  K, MIN
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